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HEELE B (A) ap - Beiat -
BT T N e W T i
99.01-100.00 330 0.48% 330 0.48%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 330 0.48%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 330 0.48%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 330 0.48%
95.01-96.00 606 0.89% 936 1.37%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 936 1.37%
93.01-94.00 0 0.00% 936 1.37%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 936 1.37%
91.01-92.00 864 1.26% 1800 2.63%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 1800 2.63%
89.01-90.00 0 0.00% 1800 2.63%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 1800 2.63%
87.01-88.00 1096 1.60% 2896 4.24%
86.01-87.00 1 0.00% 2897 4.24%
85.01-86.00 0 0.00% 2897 4.24%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 2897 4.24%
83.01-84.00 1253 1.83% 4150 6.07%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 4150 6.07%
81.01-82.00 0 0.00% 4150 6.07%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 4150 6.07%
79.01-80.00 1356 1.98% 5506 8.06%
78.01-79.00 1 0.00% 5507 8.06%
77.01-78.00 0 0.00% 5507 8.06%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 5507 8.06%
75.01-76.00 1601 2.34% 7108 10.40%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 7108 10.40%
73.01-74.00 0 0.00% 7108 10.40%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 7108 10.40%
71.01-72.00 1704 2.49% 8812 12.89%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 8812 12.89%
69.01-70.00 0 0.00% 8812 12.89%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 8812 12.89%
67.01-68.00 1782 2.61% 10594 15.50%
66.01-67.00 1 0.00% 10595 15.50%
65.01-66.00 0 0.00% 10595 15.50%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 10595 15.50%
63.01-64.00 1936 2.83% 12531 18.33%
62.01-63.00 1 0.00% 12532 18.34%
61.01-62.00 0 0.00% 12532 18.34%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 12532 18.34%
59.01-60.00 2108 3.08% 14640 21.42%
58.01-59.00 1 0.00% 14641 21.42%
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HEELE B (A) ap - Beat 2
BT T N W T i
57.01-58.00 1 0.00% 14642 21.42%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 14642 21.42%
55.01-56.00 2209 3.23% 16851 24.65%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 16851 24.65%
53.01-54.00 0 0.00% 16851 24.65%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 16851 24.65%
51.01-52.00 23877 3.49% 19238 28.15%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 19238 28.15%
49.01-50.00 0 0.00% 19238 28.15%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 19238 28.15%
47.01-48.00 2669 3.90% 21907 32.05%
46.01-47.00 1 0.00% 21908 32.05%
45.01-46.00 1 0.00% 21909 32.05%
44.,01-45.00 0 0.00% 21909 32.05%
43,01-44.00 3044 4.45% 24953 36.51%
42.01-43.00 1 0.00% 24954 36.51%
41.01-42.00 0 0.00% 24954 36.51%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 24954 36.51%
39.01-40.00 3605 5.27% 28559 41.78%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 28559 41.78%
37.01-38.00 0 0.00% 28559 41.78%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 28559 41.78%
35.01-36.00 4388 6.42% 329477 48.20%
34.01-35.00 1 0.00% 32948 48.21%
33.01-34.00 1 0.00% 32949 48.21%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 32949 48.21%
31.01-32.00 5375 7.86% 38324 56.07%
30.01-31.00 4 0.01% 38328 56.08%
29.01-30.00 1 0.00% 38329 56.08%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 38329 56.08%
27.01-28.00 6664 9.75% 44993 65.83%
26.01-27.00 4 0.01% 44997 65.83%
25.01-26.00 1 0.00% 44998 65.84%
24.01-25.00 0 0.00% 44998 65.84%
23.01-24.00 7529 11.02% 52527 76.85%
22.01-23.00 5 0.01% 52532 76.86%
21.01-22.00 0 0.00% 52532 76.86%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 52532 76.86%
19.01-20.00 6347 9.29% 58879 86.14%
18.01-19.00 6 0.01% 58885 86.15%
17.01-18.00 1 0.00% 58886 86.15%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 58886 86.15%
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HEELE B (A) ap - Beat 2
BT T N W i
15.01-16.00 3521 5.15% 62407 91.31%
14.01-15.00 4 0.01% 62411 91.31%
13.01-14.00 2 0.00% 62413 91.32%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 62413 91.32%
11.01-12.00 1754 2.57% 64167 93.88%
10.01-11.00 1 0.00% 64168 93.88%
9.01-10.00 1 0.00% 64169 93.88%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 64169 93.88%
7.01-8.00 616 0.90% 64785 94.719%
6.01-7.00 1 0.00% 64786 94.79%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 64786 94.79%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 64786 94.79%
3.01-4.00 157 0.23% 64943 95.02%
2.01-3.00 1 0.00% 64944 95.02%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 64944 95.02%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 64944 95.02%
0.00-0.00 3405 4.98% 68349 100.00%




